Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA :
ade
19/09/2022 "r%sso

CB Experience 0922
Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .;.;.
8A 1870972022 16:48. . .

Qualificacao

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(22) LUCIANO MARCOS DE SIQUEIRA
(14) HENRIQUE POLI JUNIOR 1 1:49.209 +2.812 14:40:07.821
1 1:48.995 +16.187 14:38:25.151 2 1:46.397 - 14:41:54.218
2 1:36.218 +3.410 14:40:01.369
3 1:34.353 +1.545 14:41:35.722
4 1:35.073 +2.265 14:43:10.795
5 1:32.808 - 14:44:43.603
(8) CARLOS FUZZA
1 1:38.582 +5.426 14:38:40.946
2 1:34.544 +1.388 14:40:15.490
3 1:34.689 +1.533 14:41:50.179
4 1:34.516 +1.360 14:43:24.695
5 1:33.846 +0.690 14:44:58.541
6 1:33.527 +0.371 14:46:32.068
7 1:33.156 - 14:48:05.224
(25) MARCELO TAVARES
1 1:48.347 +10.739 14:38:14.234
2 1:40.141 +2.533 14:39:54.375
3 1:38.912 +1.304 14:41:33.287
4 1:38.901 +1.293 14:43:12.188
5 1:37.640 +0.032 14:44:49.828
6 1:38.027 +0.419 14:46:27.855
7 1:39.238 +1.630 14:48:07.093
8 1:37.608 - 14:49:44.701
(4) ALLAN JOSEFH
1 1:45.205 +7.506 14:37:48.854
2 1:39.899 +2.200 14:39:28.753
3 1:39.185 +1.486 14:41:07.938
4 1:39.184 +1.485 14:42:47.122
5 1:37.699 - 14:44:24.821
6 1:37.765 +0.066 14:46:02.586
7 1:39.109 +1.410 14:47:41.695
8 1:40.100 +2.401 14:49:21.795
(44) BRUNO RIBEIRO
1 1:42.612 +4.317 14:37:30.055
2 1:38.986 +0.691 14:39:09.041
3 1:38.444 +0.149 14:40:47.485
4 1:38.801 +0.506 14:42:26.286
5 1:38.295 - 14:44:04.581
6 1:38.835 +0.540 14:45:43.416
(26) MARCO ANTONIO CORREA ALVES
1 1:48.034 +7.175 14:39:25.520
2 1:42.792 +1.933 14:41:08.312
3 1:42.043 +1.184 14:42:50.355
4 1:40.859 - 14:44:31.214
5 1:42.050 +1.191 14:46:13.264
6 1:41.286 +0.427 14:47:54.550
(10) CHARLES DOS SANTOS FRANGA
1 1:44.553 +3.597 14:37:34.113
2 1:41.454 +0.498 14:39:15.567
3 1:40.956 - 14:40:56.523
4 1:41.598 +0.642 14:42:38.121
(27) MARCOS LUIZ JUNGER
1 1:43.484 +1.999 14:39:01.402
2 1:41.574 +0.089 14:40:42.976
3 5:57.327 +4:15.842 14:46:40.303
4 1:42.613 +1.128 14:48:22.916
5 1:41.485 - 14:50:04.401
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